
Kolonilottsområde

Kapellsberg

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

9

10

12

11

13

14

15

16

17

D
C

B
A

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

24

26

27

28

293031

36

35

34

33

32
41

40

39

38

37

43

44

42

45

46

47

48

49

51

50

55
54

53
52

1434

50

50 50 50 50

50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100 100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

T

T

T

T = Tappställe

Upphöjda växt-

gåfartsgata

Gemensamt
utrymme

Cykel-

bäddar

parkering

dike

gång- och cykelväg

gångväg

K= Kompost

K

K

Va
ng
sta

ga
tan

Cykel-
parkering

Stenar

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T


	Sheets and Views
	KappelsbergNy2025-Model


